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Thursday   1:00 pm Lanes 13 - 24Cardinal Lanes Beach Bowl
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP

1 16 10 YO YO 14 0 558 242 4953
2 17 11 Team 11 12 2 539 261 4923
3 19 5 PIN PALS 12 2 532 268 4858
4 23 6 THE BRAINTRUST 9 5 606 194 4807
5 18 4 OLDIES BUT GOODI 7 7 584 216 4857
6 21 8 THREE PLUS ONE 7 7 562 238 4741

7 22 2 SPLIT HAPPENS 5 9 545 255 4811
8 24 7 ANIMAL CRACKERS 5 9 561 239 4769
9 14 3 SUGAR SNAPS 5 9 564 236 4763

10 15 1 LUCKY STRIKES 4 10 535 265 4865
11 13 9 50/50 2 12 551 249 4801
12 20 12 BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 OLDIES BUT GOODI 772 766 814 2352 0 <---> PIN PALS 814 873 827 2514 7
15-16 THE BRAINTRUST 774 905 820 2499 7 <---> SPLIT HAPPENS 740 830 750 2320 0
17-18 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> SUGAR SNAPS 749 806 761 2316 5
19-20 50/50 821 776 800 2397 2 <---> Team 11 813 814 853 2480 5
21-22 LUCKY STRIKES 801 831 844 2476 2 <---> ANIMAL CRACKERS 865 839 795 2499 5
23-24 YO YO 853 853 772 2478 7 <---> THREE PLUS ONE 760 831 767 2358 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
  3  06/03  9- 3  1-10 11- 4  5-12  8- 2  6- 7
  4  06/10  7-12  5- 8  9- 2 10- 4 11- 6  1- 3

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
674 THE BRAINTRUST 1806 THE BRAINTRUST 905 THE BRAINTRUST 2514 PIN PALS
609 OLDIES BUT GOODI 1737 OLDIES BUT GOODI 873 PIN PALS 2499 THE BRAINTRUST
599 YO YO 1716 YO YO 865 ANIMAL CRACKERS 2499 ANIMAL CRACKER

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 245 SKIP FLYNN 560 SKIP FLYNN 292 SKIP FLYNN 701 SKIP FLYNN

201 JOHN BONNER 539 GEORGE JOHNSON 257 PETE WITKOWSKI 690 CHRIS LASTINGER
197 BOB GRISSOM 524 BOB GRISSOM 247 BOB GRISSOM 682 PETE WITKOWSKI

682 RAY BURGER

Women 193 DIANE LASTINGER 470 DIANE LASTINGER 237 DIANE LASTINGER 669 DOTTY BENNETT
174 SALLY LAMBETH 456 SALLY LAMBETH 236 DOTTY BENNETT 624 SALLY LAMBETH
165 DOLLY HUFFMAN 450 DOLLY HUFFMAN 230 SALLY LAMBETH 615 DOLLY HUFFMAN

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
674 THE BRAINTRUST 1850 SUGAR SNAPS 905 THE BRAINTRUST 2514 PIN PALS
650 SUGAR SNAPS 1806 THE BRAINTRUST 893 OLDIES BUT GOODI 2505 OLDIES BUT GOODI
644 OLDIES BUT GOODI 1758 OLDIES BUT GOODI 873 PIN PALS 2499 THE BRAINTRUST

2499 ANIMAL CRACKER
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 245 SKIP FLYNN 560 SKIP FLYNN 292 SKIP FLYNN 701 SKIP FLYNN
203 TONY COSTAGLIOLA 539 GEORGE JOHNSON 268 TONY COSTAGLIOLA 690 CHRIS LASTINGER
201 JOHN BONNER 524 BOB GRISSOM 262 BOB HENDERSON 682 PETE WITKOWSKI

682 RAY BURGER

Women 193 DIANE LASTINGER 470 DIANE LASTINGER 247 PAT BOUTON 669 DOTTY BENNETT
175 LOUANN GILLIGAN 456 SALLY LAMBETH 240 LORRAINE MCEVOY 646 THERESA SEAVERNS
174 SALLY LAMBETH 450 DOLLY HUFFMAN 237 LOUANN GILLIGAN 637 LORRAINE MCEVOY

237 DIANE LASTINGER

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
1 - LUCKY STRIKES  Lane 15  HDCP=265  Ave=535
PENNY BRINKLEY 109 91 654 6
KATHY BISBING 123 77 741 6
BOB GRISSOM 162 38 975 6
SAMMY BRADSHER 141 59 848 6

2 - SPLIT HAPPENS  Lane 22  HDCP=255  Ave=545
TONY COSTAGLIOLA 150 50 900 6
THERESA SEAVERNS 111 89 666 6
LORRAINE MCEVOY 131 69 786 6
RICH GONNELLI 153 47 920 6
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Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
3 - SUGAR SNAPS  Lane 14  HDCP=236  Ave=564
ALICE KLARMAN bk130 70 0 0
LOUANN GILLIGAN 136 64 820 6
BETTY BRADSHER 138 62 828 6
JAMES BROWN 160 40 960 6
VACANCY 0 0 0 0

4 - OLDIES BUT GOODI  Lane 18  HDCP=216  Ave=584
WOODY WOODWARD 161 39 971 6
MALCOLM DAVIS 132 68 793 6
BOB HENDERSON 137 63 823 6
JOHN BONNER 154 46 464 3

5 - PIN PALS  Lane 19  HDCP=268  Ave=532
PATTY LYNCH 102 98 614 6
RAY BURGER 157 43 946 6
MIKE LYNCH 140 60 844 6
SANDY BURGER 133 67 798 6

6 - THE BRAINTRUST  Lane 23  HDCP=194  Ave=606
CARSON WEBB 120 80 723 6
SCOTT POWELL 147 53 884 6
GARY KOHUNSKY bk153 47 0 0
SKIP FLYNN 186 14 560 3

7 - ANIMAL CRACKERS  Lane 24  HDCP=239  Ave=561

LEONARD STINE 172 28 518 3
JOHN SENESI 85 115 512 6
DOLLY HUFFMAN 150 50 450 3
DON KASS 154 46 770 5

8 - THREE PLUS ONE  Lane 21  HDCP=238  Ave=562

JULIE COLEMAN 111 89 334 3
PETE WITKOWSKI 125 75 754 6
EDDIE MCCRARY 156 44 939 6
JEFF BOYELL 170 30 510 3
BOB ABERMAN bk75 125 0 0

9 - 50/50  Lane 13  HDCP=249  Ave=551
VACANT 120 80 0 0
GARY MINTIER 136 64 410 3
SALLY LAMBETH 148 52 890 6
TIEN HUYNH 147 53 885 6

10 - YO YO  Lane 16  HDCP=242  Ave=558
PAT BOUTON 97 103 585 6
DIANE LASTINGER 156 44 470 3
STEVE BOUTON 146 54 880 6
CHRIS LASTINGER 159 41 954 6

11 - Team 11  Lane 17  HDCP=261  Ave=539
VACANT 120 80 0 0
MARY ANN MINTIER 110 90 331 3
DOTTY BENNETT 137 63 825 6
GEORGE JOHNSON 172 28 1037 6

12 - BYE  Lane 20  HDCP=0  Ave=0
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DAVE BENNETT bk137 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
JON GARDINER bk153 47 0 0 0 0 0 0
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